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RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE 2 BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER :;
. 4
PETITION FOR SPECIAL NEARING ] OF BALTIMORE COUNTY E
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Lylog ead beine in Election District No. 11 of Baltimore (ganty, Maryland.

BEGINNING for the same at a polnt in the center of Stiver Spring Road, 30
foet wide, sald point being North 73954'00" West, 70 feet from the interneetion of
sad center of Siiver Spring Road md the ceni r of Redecke Avenue, 110 foet wide,
thance binding in the centor of Silvet Spring Road, - five following courses and
distances all refecred to the True North as 1 stablisued by the Baltimore County
Metropolitan District, (1) South 73°54'00" Fast, 164.92 feet: (2) South 75%24"30"
East, 100000 feet: (3) South 75920'00" East, 200.0) feet: (4) South T4°11'30" East,
900.00 feet: (5) South 74%05'30" East, 649,91 foet; thenee leaving Silver Spring Road
#nd runaing for ines of diviaion the twen: (o followlne courscs und distances;
6) “outh 15%54'30" West, 30,00 feet (T South 6.218'20" West, 29, 00 feet: (8)
South 15°54'30" West, 80,65 feot: (9) Suuthwesterly along 3 curve to the left, having
a radiua of 845,00 feel, for a distance nf 245.06 feet, belne nublended by & chord
bearing and distance of South 07°16'00" wust, 283.98 feet: (10) South 01922'29" East,

248.28 feet; (1) South 88°37'31 " Wer.., 110 00 fset; {12) North 47%46'19" Weat,

26.00 feet; (1%) South 84°37'31" West, 358, 5§ foel; (14) Northwemerly along &

curve tothe right, having a radius of 630 0 fce:, for a distence uf 279. 67 feet,

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
- May 4, 1977

Date  Yau 24, 1971

belng subtendod by & chord bearing and distance of North 74%38'17" Weat, 277, 38 feet; Dlreater af Flannirs

{15) North 45°56'24" Weat, 140, 00 foet; (16) Northwesterly along 3 curve 1o the left,
#T7-237-Amph. Patition for Tariance for Tasdes Iff-Ctrest Farking

#414ion for Jpscial Hearing to approva an Asendsent o the Uevelojment Flan

of #inita Yaran, Section 1, /hase 1 or 2.

Goutnwest corner of Silver Spring foad nd Perry Hall Roulsvard

Petitioner - ¥hits Marah Joint Venture Sottingrmm Vil age, ‘no.

having @ radius of 770. 00 feet, for a diatance of 301, 30 fect, belng subtended by & cliord

bearing and distance of North 77°00%00" Wost, 299,34 feet: (171 North 88921 6" Ve,
112,23 feet; (18) Northwesterly along a eur-c Lo she rlght, having a radius of K30, 00 feet,
Lt Disuier
for a distance of 151.05 fect, being aubtended by a chord bearing and distance of North

$3°08"48" West, 150.85 feet; (18) North 7%,

Wesl, 225,95 foct, 20) Northwester; t Toaretay, Jure 2, 1977 (10130 AN.)

along a curve to the Tight, having 3 radius of 1030, 00 fect, for a distance of 172, 60 feet,

being subtended by a chord beartng and distance of Nurth 1 3%n75;

_— The Planning Board has alresd: appreved the petitioner's amesded

Plan subjeot to the granting of the requested variaaces,

L 172D feet;
(21) North 68°19°52" Weat, 609,32 feel: [22) Northweslerly ajon,  urve Lo the Jefl,
having a radius of 970,00 feet, for a distance of 268,26 ‘ect, being subicnderd by n

chord bearing aad distance of North 70°1 7'00" West, 268. 40 (eet; 2) North 54°1 409"

West, 10.58 deet; (24) South 52955'06" West, 28.63 feet: (25) North 42°4/°35™ Weat,

o K
heting Direeiar of ¥lanntng
110,00 feet; (26) Northeasterly along 1 curve to the left, having a radius of K53, N6 " i

w5 130K
fect, tur & distance of 46. 71 feet, Leing aublended by  chord hearing and distance of

Norib 06929°07" East. 46,71 feet; (27) Nosth 05”4561 Fast, 717,

ieel; 26) North .

35%44'34"" Weat, 26,27 fect; (20} North 16°06'00" East, 9. 00 fect .o *ne polng of
BEGINNING,

Contatning 51.940 acres of land, more r lees
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- the above Varlance should NOT BE GRANTED

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this . ......_._._..d;y

P 197 ... thal the above Variance be and the same i3 hereby DENIED.
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We, the undersigned, residents of ottingham Woods and fce

. Me, the -oga. -na :ee simple owners of the property indicated below our names, do join | «
A.Qh owners of the property .lnneanﬂ below lo_joi. i in and ask to be considerrd as Petitioners in the Potition being . 3
Co e coustderes 1e Fatitionars 1n the Potition being £ilea by Ryland somes. Inc. and Unitemarsh Joint Venture sherein a
'by Ryland Homes, Inc. -nl Whitemarsh Joint Venture wherein -ppuc.-u made to change present driveway requirements from | &

on
cation is made to change present driveway requirements from 16' by 18' concrete drlveway which would permit parailel

18! by 13' concrete driveway which would permit parallel p-:ung to a 10' by 40' driveway which would permit ond to end e “"“ o !
:£0.8. 10" by 40" driveiay which would permit end to end parking, We also authorize and empower Marshall V. Grier, paking o bl &
M4 also suthorise and empower Marshall V. Grier, Attorney at Law, to enter his appearance and reprasent our :
tormey at Law, tu enter his appearance and represent our interest as it appears in naid proceedings. I

mnu.w.n;x said proceedings.
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f [lld by lyhnd Homas , X . and Whitemarsh Joint Venture wherein
pplication is made to change present driveway requirements from
the 18* by 18* concrate Auvn.y which would permit parallel
paking to a 10° by 40° driveway which would permit end to end
Parking, W also authorize and smpower Marshall V. Grier,
Attorney at Law, to enter his appearance and represent our
interest as it appears in said proceedings
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8 z 4 K We, the undersigned, residerts of Nottingham Woods and fee | |
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We, the undersigned, residents of Nottinatiam Wouds oo
< > simple owners of the property indicatcd belod our pame:,
in and ask to be considered as Fetitiomers in Lhe Fetition
filed by Ryland Homes, Inc. and Whitemarsh Joint Venture
[ application is made to change present dsiveway resuiren:

B T
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sermit parallel
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We, the undersigned, residents of Fottingham Woods and fee v % o y Ly 40' driveway wh . 7
simple owners of the property indicated below bl ey e 8 the o m N °°$’ff;’ e T = i "“‘;“U‘,"‘m & Suthorige ssd empower Maishall ¥. Griers €Re 16" by 187 cancrete. Aravewsy :
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idents of Wottingham Woods and fes
5 names, do join
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ete dr
p-ﬂinq to a lﬂ' by 40' drivevay which would
parking, “ also suthorize and empower Marshall V. Grier,
.nton-y at Law, to enter his appearance and represent our
interest as it appears in said proceedings.
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N rsigned, residents of Nottingham Woods and fee
sl-pl- wnets of the property indicated below our names, do join
in and sk to be considered as Petitioners in the Petition being
filed by Ryland Homes, Inc. and Whitemarsh Joint Venture wherein
lyplicn_lon is made to change present driveway requirements from
the 18* by 8% cancrate driveway vhich would permit parallel
puung to a 10' by 40' driveway which would permit end to end
parking, We also authorize and empower Marshall V. Grier,
Attorney at Law, to entar his appearance and represent our
interest as it appears in said proceedings.
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We, the undersigned, residents of Nottingham Woods and fom
simple owners of the property indicated below our names, do join
in and ask to be considered az Pstitfonars in the Petition being
filed by Ryland Homes, Inc. and Whitemarsh Joint Venture wherein
[ application is made to change present drivewsy requiremente from
the 18" by 18’ concrete driveway which would permit parallel
p-l'klnq to 8 107 by 40' drivevay which would permit and to ena
parking., We also authorize r Marshall V. Grier,
Attorney at Law, to enter his sppolnnh- and represnt our
interest as it appears in said oroceedings.
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Woods and fee

of
peoperty indicated below our names, do join
as in the ion -baing

‘ne, and Whitemarsh Joint Vemture wherein
rom

We, the undersigned, residents of Kottingham Woods and fee

simple owners of the property indicated below our names, do join

Whitemarsh Joint Venture wherein
e present driveway reguirements from
the L8' by 18' concrete driveway which would permit parallel
parking to * by 40’ driveway which would permit end to end
We also authorize and empower Marshall V. Grier,
t Law, to enter h appearance and represent our
interest as it appears in said proceedings.
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We, the undersigned, residents of Nottimgham Woods and fee
simple owners of the property indicated below out names, do join
in and ask to be considered as Petitioners in the Petition-haing
filed by Ryland Homos, Inc. and Whitemarsh Joint Verinre whorein
‘application is made to change present drivoway requirements from
the 18" by 18’ concrete drivoway which would permit parallel
parking to s 10' by 40 driveway which would pe-mit end to end
Parking, We alac authorize and empower Marghall V. Crier,
Attorney at Law, to enter his appearance and represent our
interest as it appears in sald proceedings.
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We, the unde:signed, residents of Nottingham Weods and fee |
simple owners of the property indicated below our names, do join
in and ask to be considered as Fetitioners in tn. Potition being |
filed by Ryland Homes, Inc. and whitemarsh Joint Vemtur. wherein |
‘application is made to change prescnt driveway requirements fror |
he 16* by 18' concrete driveway vhich would permit parallel |
parking o a 10° by 40° driveway which would pe.mit end to ond |
parking, We also avthorize and empower Marshall V. Grier, |
Attorney at Law, to enter his appearanra and resresent our
interest as it appears in said proceedings. ,
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» the munlgm. residents of Nottingham Woods and fee
-i.-)le owners of the property indicaced below our names, do join
to be considered as Petitioners in the Petition-being
vy by yland kcne:, 1ac. and ¥nitemsrsh Joint venture wherein
0 change present driveway requirements from
2 costrate driveusy shich would semmit parallel
2 10 by 40’ d:ivevay which would permit ead to end
.1-0 Rutacrise and rahall V. Grier,
Law, to enter his ap;..um:- ana Depresant ou
Literest ar it appeacs in said proceedings
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We, the undersigned, residents of Nottingham woods and fe:
simple owners of the property :ndicated below our names, 4o 30
in and ask to bo considercd as Fetitioners in the Petition beis
filed by Ryland Homes, Imc. and Whilemarsh Joint Venture where
application is made to change present driveway requirements from
the 18' by 1B' concrete driveway which would permit paratle!
parking to a 10° by 40° driveway which would permit end to und
parking. We also authorize and empower Marshall V. Grie .
Attorney at Law, to enter his appearance and represent our
interest as it appears in said proceedings. /
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we, the undersigned, residents of Nottingham Woods and fee
simple owners of the property indicated below our names, do join
K to be considered as Petitioners in the Petition being

filed by Ryland Homes, Inc Whitemaish Joint Venture whorein

'apync-uun is made to change present driveway requirements from
the

* by 18' concrete driveway which would permit parallel
p.runq to a 10°' by 40' driveway which would permit end to ond
parking. We also authorize and cmpower Marshall V. Grier,
Attorney at Law, to enter his appearance and represent our
interest as it appears in said proceedings.
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Woods and fee . . S -

We, the undersigned, residents of Nottingham Woods and fee : We, the undersigned, residents of Kottinghan
simple owners of the property indicated below our names, do join g simple owners of the property catéd below aur
in and ask to be considered as Petitioners in the Petition being 2 in and ask to be considere in the Petitinn Yeing
filed by Ryland Homes, Inc. and Whitemarsh Jotnt Venture wherein o filed by Ryland Homes, Tnc. csh Joint Venture herein |
application ig made to change present driveway reguiromancs from & application |s made to change present driveway requircroris from |
he 18' 18' copcrete driveway which would permit parallel the 18' by 1&' concrete driveway which would permit paralicl !
p.rns.g to a 10 by 40' driveway which would permit end to end parking to a 10* by 40' driveway which would permit cnd to end
parking. We also authorize and cmpower Marshall V. Grier, 3 parking. We alto authorize and copower Marshall V. Grier
Attorney at Law, to enter his appearance and repreésent our Attorney at lLaw, to enter his appearar present our
. inter ﬁn appears in said proceedings. interesl as 1t appears in said pros
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Wonas and fee '

¥ of We, the undersigned, residents of Nottingham Woods and f

simple owners of the property indicated below our rames, do join 1 3 gned., g ods and fee | ) ) ]
In ani ask o be considered Is Petitioners in ehe Petition being L‘;'Pvls s g: the peonerty indicated below our names, do join i .

filed by Ryland Homes, Inc. and Whitemarsh Joint Venture wherein Al msk to be considerd’as petivionerd in the Dafgiisn Being

- application is —rh t0 change present drimny requirements from filed by Ryland Homes, Inc. and Whitcmarsh Joint Venture wlerein

the 1 oncrete driveway which would permit parallel application is msle to change present driveway requircments from |

Sarking Cr e LEC Bp 40T Grivaasy SBich So010 Tarmit Gof o esd the 18' by 18' concrete driveway which would permit paral:cl !

Tarking, We T Ry S natis v, Seser, parking to a 10' by 40' driveway which would permit end to end

Attorney at Law, to enter his appearance and represent our parking. We also authorize and empower Marshall V. Grier,

interest as it appears in said proceedings. Attorney at Law, to enter his appearance and represert our

interest as it appears $n said proctoings.
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W2, the undersigned, residents of Nottingham Woods and fee
simple Owners of the property indicated below ¢ r names, do join s S
v ; in and ask to bu considered as Petitioners in the Petition boing I row 4 yasaanc
ity Woods ‘and fee filed by Ryland Homes, Inc. and Whitemarsh Joint Venture wherein & 5
mﬂx f'm below s, do join ! application is made to change present driveway requirements from T
£ :;."“ tioners in the Petition being the 18' by 1E' concrete driveway which would permit parallel "E,,__‘w p
» Inc. Mhitemarsh Joint Ventura wherein parking to a 10° by 40* driveway which would permit end to end L= CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
"'mﬂuﬂ-n“ from parking. We also aut' .rize and empower Marshall V. Grier, —
t plnl:l:n‘ Attorney at Law, to en‘er his apy=arancc and represent our g
o o interest . ;ppslrs in Baid proceedings. ® . )
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Marohall Grier, Esqui
Page 2

May 25, 1977
Ttem No. 229

been confronicd with: however, 1'

m certain it will not be the last.
In addition 1o the Varianc

v0 the Special Hearing 1 required 1o
amend the development plan to include the above,
notation which will alla-y ace

May 25, 1977

well ag the

. ory structiros, fone A pro
Jections into yards ta be constructed outeide the allowabin bl ng
rea, provided eompliance with all apphicable Baltimor.
Bmliiniodmmecn: | | l Grier, Esquire area, provid P " appl Baltimor e Courty
ACtAng Cheimen

Suite 705, Ona Charles Center
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

7-7,.«..; Hegulations 15 attained
any structu

Originally, the |nterpretar an was
built on & property covered by a developient plar

had to be constructed within 3 cortann ares {bailding enve loper
SuREAY OF RE: Special Hearing and Variance ":"";V:r due to the problems thar aro: = the above rote was
—ra Petitions o
Paraxner or Item No. 229 -
TLITK ERGRRANG The Ryland Group, lLnc. - Thie petition s accopted far filing on the date of the nor lasmd
TATE howos Comassaon

filing certificate. Noticr of the he
titioner
Pot be held not less than 36,

filing certaficate, wil

g date and lme, which will
an

sussau of
IR PREVENTION

s after the date on o
forwarded to you in the wear futare

Dear Mr. Grier:

AT DEPARTMENT

PROIECY PLanming. Tha Zoning Plans Advis.ry Committes has reviewed the plana Very truly yours,
swomo pirasratns | submittod with the above refarenced petitions and has made an on-site / /
soamof toucaron | field inspection of th- property. The follawing comments are a result id G B misnm
o af this review and inspoction.
AounsTRATION o NICHOLAS B COMMODAR:
—
B Th

comments are not intended to indicate the apprapriate-
Bess of the zoning action requested but o nsaure that all parties arc
made aware of plana or problems with regard to the develspment
plans that may have a bearing on this cass. The Dircctor of Planing
may file a written report with the Zoning Commissioner with recom-
mendations a1 ta the appropriatensss of the requested zoning.

Acting Chairmas
Zorsmg Blans Advisary Carp e

NEC/hew

: Enclosure

€ Mr Kenneth A M Card
Whitnman Hequard & % qsoe
1304 St Daul Sereer
Baltimorr, Maryland 21202

This aite, currestly improved with individual dwellings and
Part of the overall developing residential community of Whitemarsh,
in located on the aouth side of Silver Spring Lane, approximately 70
foet northwest of Radocke Averue. Adjacent properties are improved
with individual dwellings to the north, and vacant land
future expansion of this develapment, 10 the eas

part of the
and souch.

. west,

This combination Variance/Special He  w in neceesnated by
the doveloper's failure to construct the roquirs - vwo (2} ofl- st reet
Parking spaces as shown an the previously approved development plan
dated December 29, 1975, At the time of the field inspectior, all

ies, with a few exceptions, had in-tandem (back-to-back parkins)
in livw of the required side-by-side parking 1ndicated on th ..rs i
development plun. This particular situation is the firat thas we have

ana
TOWSON. MARYLAND 2724
014843211

TOWSON WMARYLAND 1704
1114 2580

an-—---'
|

TOWSON MARYLANG 11200
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May 20, 1977
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RECTOR

rare S TATE NG COnnr W ee T oEricen

Me. Eric 5. DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zaning Advisory Committee

Office of Plonning and Zoning

Baltimors County Office Building

Soaing Coumiesiones Towson, Moryland 21204
Coumty . e Heara, 3oning Commiss: mer
Peusca, Marylest 21208 I Decr Mr. DiNenna: 5 Sr. Eric §. bitenna e Flanning and Zoning
& Zoning Commisatoner e unt, orr Laing
¥ bt e sl it i Come-ants on Item #229, Zaning Acvisory Committee Meeting, April 19, 1977, are os follows: S 2nd Floor, Courthouse vo'n, Maryland 2120k
ounary Nyland Group, o £ Towson, MD |
8/W coe. Silver Spring Bd. & Pecry Hall Biwd. i Property Owner: The Ryland Grous, In ) Dear Mi. Difierma:
g Soaing: D.. 5.5 and D.R. 16 a Re. 1tem 226 - B . April 19, 1977 “
't Variamcs to parait tamlem off-strest Loomlons: SW/Ci3tvmr Sprirg Roat w’ pemy il . o Properte funer: The myland froup. Inc Comments on 779, Loning Advieory Commi ¢ . Mecting, april &9,
packing in liew of the requived side by side parking " Existing Zoning; D.R.5.5and D.R.14 v location: SW/C Silwer ;p”mnm & Farry Mall Blve. - T, AT us *.llowe * e &
nd Special Bearing to swend the development plan of Proposed Zoning: Varionce 1o permit tandem off-sireet porking in lieu of the required side by Exl.*ing Zoning: D.R. 5.5 & D.R. 16 o
"Wiitamarsh®, Section 1, Phass 1 and 2. < side porking and Spacicl Hearing fo omand the development plan of "White Marsh®, roposed Tonfna: Variance o pereit tandss of f-street parhina in e e Prperty wer;  The Ayland Croup. inc.
Mores, 937 bistrice; Lien Secrion 1, Phase 1 ond 2 of the required side by alde parking and Spec Locationg S Siirer Spring o, & Ferey Bl sive.
i Acres: 93.7 o amend the development plan of “White Marsh' B Existing Zoningi  D.R. £.9 %
Dear m:. Dimanna District: 11t i P 1, Phase 1 and 7. Peopieed wnine:  dariance ¢ ym * tandon <recgrrust parcing
are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this |

i liay © rnquired side iy mide park‘ng

fhe follorisy cmments Dlerrict: M1t us«ua.\us, 1 amend the devel pmens
office fox revies by the Soning Mvisory Commities in Connection with the miiject . o and 55, ar.ce b aaen ol ipmon

This offica hat reviewsd the subject petition ond offers the follawing comments. These comments
ars not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are rs assure that

plan - "Whitc Muret”, Sectln 1, Prase L ;
i and 2,
all porties csc made owore of plans or problams with regard to development plans that may hove o - e —_— ]
Qumarsl; bearing on this petition. et Dietricts jiets
T 0 requested variance te permit randem off-street r r.ina in Meu of the 3
paleimors County M and stility isgrovements axe not directly involved This plon hos bean reviewed and thare are no site-plunning fastors requiring comment . & rnquind aile by wide packing con e expected to -ause on strest parkine, Metropilitan vaier and sewer ¢ript.
st afw as secursd by Peblic Works l-_tﬂl'lmmminmmx . 5

: “hich in turn can be expected fo cause some tra’fic problems
Vary teuly your,

Jery tauly yours,

Sinceraly,

o T WinkTey 7 — _. ¢ iy NP )L

; . weiapio

TRE CF ENVLN WAL SR

Michael 5. Flantaan )

Project ond Development Planning 4 hescciate Teaffic Feaineer

THED/RW/: the
LB
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a I BOARD OF cDUCATION
lopitiracog ey bame "‘"“’;’"‘!
ool e g ot o Ycnaes OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
TOWRON, MARVLAND 21204 TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
1301) B28-7THO 114943010 e e
TOWSOM man ,*
JOHN D SEYFFERT
Paul B. Reincke OIRECTOR April 19, 1977
Date R TR
Mr. 5, Eric Dibenna, Zoning Commissioner
0ffise of Flaoning snd Zoning Cffice of Planning and Zoning
Baltisore County Offfee Building County Office Building Mr. S, Eric Dikenna
Towsom, Marylasd Z1204 Toweon, Maryland 2120i, Zoning Commis janer
Baltamore Comty 1660 Hut ldiny
AtVemtion: Micholas B. Commodari, Chairmen Dear Mr. DiKenna: Towson, Maryland 7] 22
waory Commd {tee
B3 Properiy Cumezt The Ryland Group, Inmo. m‘:a;’?ui:?- * 229 Poning Advisory Committee Meoting, April 1%, 1977
DA Meetimg of W
1 sstion: BW/C Silver Bpring Bd. & Perry Hall Blvd. [Prﬂm;l;w e he Ryland Group, Inc
ocation: EA/C 511 . :
Item No.229 Zoning Agenda Apri) 19, 1977 Fxint ng Loning: D{:.cs.; ;e;‘.:fri.lsu Roud & Perry fell Blvd Wi tesse L
il gmems Proposed Zoning: yariance to pemmit tandem off gtreet parking in .ieu of the :.::)Ef:u; (Mufk -‘
w required side by side parking and Special Hearing Lo amend the Present Soinini
“m.‘uﬁm_“m;.m e T h'm.-ﬂ reres: ;l:v;lmem plan of "White Marsh” Sec lon 1, Phare | snd 7. Ffbortel’ sohie
v District: 1%
%o b corrected or imsorporated into the final plens for the property, 11th
Pixe the property are and shall be
a3 looated st l-l‘-hh or fee! along an spproved road in The itens checked below are applicable:
soacelence with eltinore County SEandards os poblished by the
Bepartment of Peblin Vorks. #+ Structureg #hall conform to Baltimore Counly Muilding ode {L.(.7.:i.)
1970 Bdition and the 197! Supplement and other applicabie codes,
seocnd meams wehiole assess is required for the site. .
()2 s of (L) B Building permite shall be riquired before conmtruction can heain.
wehiole Sead i shown at =
() 3 ®e . (L) €. Three mets of comstruction crawings will be required te rilr an District "!"j
TN e eaciem allowed by The ¥ire Dopartment. application for a building jermit. So. Aeresi A3
(x) L. 'Te site shall be mads to comply with all applicable parts of the (T} L. Three setm of comstruction drawings with a registered Karyiand
Fire Frowmtion Cola prior to or of opex ' Architect or Engineer's original seal will be required to
an application for a building permit, ear Mr. InNe
bulldings snd ox on the sits shall _
0 -0;11-!0 all spplicebls requirements of the Batioanl Fire Pro- () & iood frame walls are not permirted within 1'0% of « property line. Mo Bearing o stadent popat o
Staniasd No, 101 "Lifs Bafaty Cods", 1970 Contact Building Department if distance in between 1'0° and b0 b Bl
teotion Asseniatiom of peTLY Ll
Pproj ilne.
(C) P. Yo comeent.
(Z) G Requested setback variance conflicts with the Halbimere Sounty
Bullding Code. See Section .
Very truly yours,
; : W g




Nwylend
" . DiNesms
- Jtem § Committor Meet|
ooy " 229 Joaing Advisery ingy april 19, 1977

Ot ¢ The Ryland Growp, Inc

Lesstiom: BAY/C Silver Spring Boad & Perry Eall Bivd,

Bristing Soaingin.p, €,5 & B3, 16
mmmu,—utm.mm:muuqeru
wdﬁwummmmh-ﬂlm
o plaa of "White Mareh™ Sec'ion 1, Phase 1 and 2,
1w

The itene checked below are appliceble;

A: Bteuoteres shall cenfors to Baltimers Cowty Building Code (B.0.C.A.}
1570 Bition amd the 1971 Supplement amd other applissble codes.

3. Bullding pemits shall bt zequired before construction cam begin.

Tree sete of will be to file an
application for & building pavmit.

@
@
@
o) Twree seta of
o
o
o

with a hylz.a
Architect or Engineer's original seal will be required to f
m spplication for & building parmit.

“ﬂ-nﬂsmm“ﬂﬂu%s'ﬂ"d-
Building Departmest if distamse is

property lime.
Comtagt betusen 3'0" and 6'0"

of property lise.
P e coment.

@ mmmmmd&mm&mcmm
Iuilding Code. See Section

ol € ke

Charles K. Durshen
BReview Chief

BOARD OF :DUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARTLAMD - 41204

Peve: April 19, 1977

Mr. 8. Eric DiNenna

Zoning Commissiomer

Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C, Mecting of: April 19, 1977

RE: Item No: 229

Property Qwner: The Ryland Group, fnc.

Locetion:  SN/C Silver Spring Rd. & Perry Hall Blvd

Presont Zoning: D.R. 5.5 § D.R, 16

Proposed Zoming: Variance to permit tandem off-strect parking
In lieu of the required side by side parking
and Special Hearing to smend the development
plan of "White Marsh™, Section 1, Phase 1 and 2

District:
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

No bearing on student population.

Vary truly yours,

lo 2oa et

¥. Nick Petrovich,
WNP/bp Field Representati-e

L B BT T p— THOMAS . mOYER
T BAVAND WLLIAME, Sm. ~hrmcmsenr RS, LOMRAINE F. cumcus
waRcUB w. poTeAmE nooEA & wavoem

ROSERY ¥. DUREL  surEninTEnase
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o Bl
10 Draj =
A E_saso.un«

[SINCE CAR
ArTacitd
Gatadt,
ho| Street | -

CAL - WITH GARAGES

NOTE:

Drivewoys andgarages.
EJ e i oA
3 2
_m @) Street AMG; », by Pt

tield wndifions. -
TYPICAL-NO GARAGES :

TYPICAL PARKING
e ——

RE. ! FoR ~4¢ ANENDED PARTIAL DEVELOPMI

FLAN DATED MARCH 4,1977 ¢

ing pods were removed frorn plan and new,
rking loyouts were added General Mol
Added. 2

> %.\2&\% \Mﬂ“\\“\\. 2

X
N
=
L

S

25
AEASF AR
o8 TAS . 701 Pt
o PR ST BN s s oeo-
“420,U.x 150 » D UNITS  + G3
TQTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED -5 5 = 2922 » 138

T I

TOTAL SPACES PROPOSEQ
LO.S. BR. &,

L.0.S. PROPOSED
SDENSITY UNITS (53 * See Genaral Hote Number 8-d




TUNOT TINGHBM VI AR
Eow\m.._ \
IONED DR ¥

gunits .u:l.nﬂbrmdm 4 NOTET S
i  in accardance i 3 REASOH FOR 13T AMENDED PARTIAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN DATED OCT 25,1375 :
bl bty decgn % 0 I. Puase ¥ area {Block® jots 48-72 and Block "B} iots 8-58) was re subdwided 1o

ight Distunce Factor ) of the © e M
Muﬂwh scint ] oF Hix Bamprefisnaive e O provide o larger number of lots and zoring dola modified accordingly .
” 2 yout n?ﬁun!a unwﬂ.g m-ul.&:m.wgww an&-s%.ﬂmo!;v::i_:a_é Plan, bR
3 ttine and facs i reh,Se fon ase 3" revision dated 2-25-75 T
o e it i 1o SionsTand T changed o sectionl,Phose| ¢ 2 ord Seetiond,Phose? | GROSS AREA 57
i EXIBTING ZONING «~0.R.55
NOTE: .Nm!_ TR e
AEASON FOR 218 AMENDED PARTIAL DEVELOPMENT e o R
PLAN DATED D8, 12,175 ¢ g - AREAGF DR ©°
1. Block "B Igts on Séen; Circle between Gamewell Gor th end
Beaconsfieid Drive 2072 }were resvbdivided fa provicle ° Averoge OR 55 (3.
'...mz_ﬁ%mﬂr af the sestof | ot i [ GraundLine DR 16806 3
2.Blocs "Bl renumbered ond numbecof ADTs oM TOTAL CENSITY
ot eastern exit.f Saxon Circe reduced. T L.G.5. REQUIRED
9. Density Data on Shut 1of 2 nevised accordingly.
e HEIGHT-DISTANCE FACTOR L0.5. FROPGSED a
X LIVING UNITS PROPOSED LIVING UNITS UENSITY

hicd 580 - 2 BEDROOM 580 (5800107 % 4
g- 4 BEDROOM 220 oAl als
800
TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED

OR-B5 , 46 DWELLING UNITS « 76 N
DR-1G , 754 LIVING LNITS
580- 2HEOROOM =580 DENSITY LTS <153
174 - 3BEDROOM 2G| DENSITY UNITa
TOTAL

o s e

Oirector of Planming

TOTAL PABKING SPACES PROPOSED




S meamel

AN
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TYPICAL: WITH GARAGES

NOTE :

———

1. Parking pads were removed from pian ond new {§ical parking layeuts
were 335ed Bereral Motes Mo 10 ¢ 1} Added

| REASON FOR 3% AMENDED PARTIAL DEVELOPMI LAN DATED MARCH 4,1277:

o

WHITEMARSH JOINT VENTURE
4 Beaerol Porlpesship of
NOTTINGHAM WILLABE INC.
KAISER AETNA
OWNER AND DEVELOPER
162 W. Pennsylvania Averue
Towsen, Marylond, $1204

iv-..

PART :
DEVELOBMENT PLAN
WHITEMARSH
A Residenfial Commurily
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SECTIGNT . PHASE 1 ;-
WHITEMARSH
Sheet (0] 2. .
ZONED B8 1T -

Sl
Yions

WHIJ EMARSH
SECT? n..ipwm% <

4

,aa_zax,rz..].\.amf

TRy
#

. e
COMMUNITY | AEcRERTION
) ks

on 1, Phade 8" revi idoted 2 <25 =
gnnc:nunv_nm.b.mnwmlwaﬂ:njmugnw 2 ond Scction], Phose 3

NOTE 3
REASON FOR 2% AMENDFD PARTIAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN DATED DEC.13,1275 -

i3

i
1. Black “8" lets on Saxon Circle betvaen Gamewell Gorth ond Beacans field Drive {(sheet 2ci 7 )

re resubdivided toprovide slightly lorger iots of the it oF | ot
2. Block “B*lots were renumbered ond number of ADT's ot saster il of SaxonCircle reduced.
3. Density Dgtoon Sheet lof Zrayised atcordingy. m

OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

Diccetor of Piasning

WHITEMARSH JOINT VENTURE
A General Porfrsrstns of
NOTTINGHAM VILLAGE INC
KAISER AETNA
OWNER AND QEVELOPER
07 W. Pannsylvania Averue
Towson, In)wc:n. 21204
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CHOTTINGHRM Vi rm.w_mzﬂ,

LYk Y

| TONED, OR- b

NOTE: S |
\ i 5 REASON FOR 13T AMENOED PART 1AL DEVELOPMENT PLAN DATED OCT. 29,1375 /| |
iy bl Mnﬂmuuﬂun: Jetion ¥ .8 F Shana 2 areo (Block'™ jots 48- 72 and Block"8" lofs B-58 ) was resubdivdied fo f
. provide o larger number of 12ts and zoning dota modified accordingly.
v L %, ﬁﬂrﬂi 20ni7 JJ,..E uwn.ai._viu.owikwﬁﬂxn.?._i.a:}%_ STiON 1, FRASE
e & Ti f Write sh,Secfionl,Phose 3" revisien d 2-25- = s i
#Rﬁ;@?%ﬁiﬁ%ﬁ whetd 2. 3 fo Sechion Phosel £ T and Section?, Phose 3 i GROSS AREA
shall anply. 2 s EXISTING ZC' 1 40 -oa.ss
[ - I
for these 182 oty lafgsholt .MMMm" ol o - ,
4 : SOM FOR 242 \MENDED PARTIAL DEVELOPMENT o - E AREA OF LR 35
e (Lot e HE Meardbass aad cach PLAN DATED DEC, 13,1978 5 : : & . 1 EaZoR
g (5 dutirth S 1, lock™8" lots an Suesi Circle Gamewel! Garth and i A
P w_ raond Line OR. loniss -2
s TOTAL CENSITY AND OW
o t6:Min.] L.0.5. REQUIRED  GR. L.
T-DI r.m,.u. wﬂﬁ%w»wwa
No Scale LIVING UNITS' SED LIVING UNITS
i 580+ 2 BEDRGOM sac
- 3BEDROOM 220

TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED
DR-55 , 4% DNELLING UNITS 178
R-1G , 784 LIVING  UNITS
580 2BEDROOM =BSO DINSITY

WHITEMARSH JOINT VENTURE 114 - 3 BEDROOM =7ie | DENGIT 7
i e b A Genero! Porfnership of
Director of Plonning 9 NOTTINGHAM VL INC. TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROPOSED
b8 KAISER TNA
5 OWNER AND DEVELOPER

i 102 W. Pennsylvania Avenue
oG Commissionsr e Towson, Marylond , 21204
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